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129. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 4

400m Freistil Manner Vorlauf

Weltrekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER
Europarekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann GER
Deutscher Rekord 03:40,07 Paul Biedermann SV Halle/s.
Lauf 1

0

Florian Richter

Aaron Fandrei

Niklas Heelein

Steffen Wirgs

Lukas WeBeler

Julian Heitkemper

Ole Christian Eisenberg
Maximilian Wipplinger

uf 2

Marc Schneider

Kevin Geiselhart

Piet Schlérmann

Jonas Klemm

Richard Braunberger

Kristoffer Schweder

Philipp Dalferth

Julian Haller

Felix Grieb

Fynn Niclas Mohlfeld
uf 3

Patrick Heller

Nikita Rodenko

Danny Schmidt

Paul Reither

Jannik Hontsch

Chidozie Ozkan Okoro

Felix Richtsfeld

Paul-Arwed Bottcher

Torsten Rau

Christopher Fischer
uf 4

Moritz Fath
Marius Zobel
Fabian Heitkemper
Max Nowosad
Florian Wellbrock
Fynn Minuth
Niklas Frach
Rafael Miroslaw
Michael Stéhner
Sebastian Aurelius Beck
uf 5

Moritz Brandt
Alexander Eckervogt
Arti Krasniqi
Henning Mhlleitner
Clemens Rapp

Poul Zellmann

Paul Hentschel
Daniel Kober

Paul Nitschke
Christopher Theis

1999
2001
2000
1996
2003
2000
1996
2000

2000
1992
1994
2000
2000
2001
2001
1998
1999
2000

2001
2001
2001
2000
1998
1998
1996
1998
1998
1995

1997
1999
1997
1995
1997
1997
1998
2001
1995
2000

1998
2000
1999
1997
1989
1995
1997
1997
1998
1999

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV 1883 Schwarza

Wfr. Fechenheim

SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
TPSK 1925

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SSG Neptun Germering

SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SG Siegen

SG Region Oldenburg
SG Bayer

SG Frankfurt

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel
SV Schwabisch Gmiind
SG Frankfurt

SV Bietigheim

SG Stormarn Barsbiittel

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
SG Mittelfranken

SC Wasserfreunde Fulda

SK Neptun Leimen

SV Halle / Saale

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

SC EMPOR Rostock 2000
SK Neptun Leimen

SG Frankfurt

SG Region Karlsruhe

SC Magdeburg

TPSK 1925

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Magdeburg

SG Bayer

TV Wetzlar

SG HT16 Hamburg
Aqua Berlin

SV Wiirzburg 05

SG Essen

SG Schwimmen Miinster
Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SV Schwabisch Gmiind
Neckarsulmer Sport-Union

SG Essen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Magdeburg

VFL Gladbeck 1921

26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome

04:12,66
04:12,32
04:11,79
04:11,36
04:11,45
04:12,07
04:12,32
04:12,78

04:11,07
04:10,04
04:09,35
04:08,91
04:07,98
04:08,23
04:09,18
04:09,70
04:10,67
04:11,08

04:06,38
04:04,93
04:04,70
04:04,14
04:03,07
04:03,58
04:04,28
04:04,93
04:06,32
04:06,71

04:01,15
03:59,00
03:57,44
03:54,86
03:48,38
03:52,95
03:57,39
03:57,87
03:59,67
04:02,18

03:59,87
03:58,88
03:57,39
03:54,60
03:48,21
03:51,46
03:57,19
03:57,60
03:59,63
04:02,13

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin
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